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Prior 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 2026 Total

Page Project Name Years Project Project Project Project Project Project Project Project

Costs Cost Cost Cost Cost Cost Cost Cost Cost

STORM DRAIN PROJECTS

89 7th Ave Regional Detention/Treatment Facility 600,000              875,000              1,475,000             
2-State Grants 500,000              700,000              1,200,000             

7-Storm Drain Reserves 100,000              175,000              275,000                

90 8th Avenue Culvert Replacement 100,000             525,000              625,000                
2-State Grants -                        400,000              400,000                

7-Storm Drain Reserves 100,000             125,000              225,000                

91 American Legion Park Outfall Repair 10,000                120,000              130,000                
7-Storm Drain Reserves 10,000                120,000              130,000                

92 Bjorgen Creek Culvert Replacement - Deer Run 20,000                280,000              300,000                
7-Storm Drain Reserves 20,000                280,000              300,000                

93 Deer Run Pond Retrofit 20,000                180,000              200,000                
7-Storm Drain Reserves 20,000                180,000              200,000                

94 Dogfish Creek Restoration 4,417                 227,900              500,000             500,000              1,232,317             
2-State Grants 4,417                 227,900              375,000             375,000              982,317                

7-Storm Drain Reserves -                        125,000             125,000              250,000                

95 Forest Rock Hills (SR 305) Outfall 75,000                75,000                  
7-Storm Drain Reserves 75,000                75,000                  

96 Glenn Haven Storm Drain Replacement 10,000              100,000             110,000                
7-Storm Drain Reserves 10,000              100,000             110,000                

97 Liberty Bay Bioretention 48,898               401,102              450,000                
2-State Grants 47,133               252,867              300,000                

7-Storm Drain Reserves 1,765                 148,235              150,000                

98 Noll Road Basin Direct Discharge 40,000              100,000              500,000              640,000                
7-Storm Drain Reserves 40,000              100,000              500,000              640,000                

99 Noll Road Culvert Replacement/Bjorgen Creek 148,895             1,276,154           1,425,049             
7-Storm Drain Reserves 148,895             1,276,154           1,425,049             

100 Noll Road Storm - South Segment 500,000              500,000            1,000,000             
7-Storm Drain Reserves 500,000              500,000            1,000,000             

101 Noll Road Storm LID - Retrofit 3,297                 246,703              600,000              850,000                
2-State Grants 3,297                 246,703              525,000              775,000                

7-Storm Drain Reserves 75,000                75,000                  

102 Poulsbo Creek Outfall 40,000              250,000             290,000                
7-Storm Drain Reserves 40,000              250,000             290,000                

103 Ridgewood/Kevos Pond - Replace Storm Drains 260,000              260,000                
7-Storm Drain Reserves 260,000              260,000                

104 West Poulsbo Waterfront Park - Storm Drain 766,990             5,000                  257,215            375,000              375,000              1,779,205             
2-State Grants 267,618             196,661            300,000              300,000              1,064,279             

7-Storm Drain Reserves 499,372             5,000                  60,554              75,000                75,000                714,926                

Total Storm Drain Capital Projects 972,497$           2,656,859$         847,215$          950,000$           1,285,000$         485,000$            2,235,000$         1,410,000$         10,841,571$         
Total Storm Drain Capital Funding Sources 972,497$           2,656,859$         847,215$          950,000$           1,285,000$         485,000$            2,235,000$         1,410,000$         10,841,571$         

1-Federal Grants -                        -                          -                       -                        -                          -                          -                          -                          -                           
2-State Grants 322,465             727,470              196,661            375,000             775,000              300,000              1,325,000           700,000              4,721,596             

3-County -                        -                          -                       -                        -                          -                          -                          -                          -                           
7-Storm Drain Reserves 650,032             1,929,389           650,554            575,000             510,000              185,000              910,000              710,000              6,119,975             

1,159,411$        7,112,573$         1,855,215$       2,235,000$        11,043,000$       7,367,000$         7,575,000$         5,882,000$         44,229,199$         
1,159,411$        7,112,573$         1,855,215$       2,235,000$        11,043,000$       7,367,000$         7,575,000$         5,882,000$         44,229,199$         

Total Enterprise Capital Projects

Total Enterprise Funding Sources

2020 - 2026 ENTERPRISE CAPITAL IMPROVEMENTS (Storm)
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